S1 - Liquid soap system

Tork Extra Hygiene Liquid Soap

Tork Extra Hygiene Liquid Soap provides an extra hygienic hand
wash when required, like in food processing and kitchens. An
extra hygienic hand wash reduces the risk of food contamination
associated with poor hand hygiene. Perfect for all hygiene
sensitive environments. Free from perfume and color which reduces
the risk for skin irritation or allergic reactions. Tork Extra Hygiene
Liquid Soap is kind to skin and kinder to the environment proven
by the Nordic Ecolabel. I1ts dermatologically tested and economical
in use. Quick and easy refilling proven with easy-to-use
certification by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.

www.tork.co.uk

Article 420810
Appearance liquid

S1 - Liquid soap
system

Fragrance Perfume Free
Volume 1000 ml
No of doses ~1000

Colour Transparent

When extra hygiene than an ordinary
handwash is needed.

Makes it possible to combine extra
hygiene with an ecolabelled soap.

Sealed bottle with single use pump
reduces risk of cross contamination when
refilling.

Bottle collapses as contents are used,
reducing waste



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540394382
1

240 mm

92 mm

92 mm

2 dm3

1029 g

10759

Plastic Bottle

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540394399
6

6

260 mm

196 mm

290 mm

14.8 dm3

6.2 kg

6.7 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540720778
480

480

1201 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

4939 kg

536.1 kg

S1 - Liquid soap system

Choose adispenser

252040

Alternative products

420501
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Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570

www.tork.co.uk



