

Tork Extra Hygiene Liquid Soap



Article	420810	
Appearance	liquid	
System	S1 - Liquid soap system	
Fragrance	Perfume Free	
Volume	1000 ml	
No of doses	≈1000	
Colour	Transparent	

Tork Extra Hygiene Liquid Soap provides an extra hygienic hand wash when required, like in food processing and kitchens. An extra hygienic hand wash reduces the risk of food contamination associated with poor hand hygiene. Perfect for all hygiene sensitive environments. Free from perfume and color which reduces the risk for skin irritation or allergic reactions. Tork Extra Hygiene Liquid Soap is kind to skin and kinder to the environment proven by the Nordic Ecolabel. Its dermatologically tested and economical in use. Quick and easy refilling proven with easy-to-use certification by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.

www.tork.co.uk

When extra hygiene than an ordinary handwash is needed.

Makes it possible to combine extra hygiene with an ecolabelled soap.

Sealed bottle with single use pump reduces risk of cross contamination when refilling.

Bottle collapses as contents are used, reducing waste

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540394382	7322540394399	7322540720778
Pieces	1	6	480
Consumer units	-	6	480
Height	240 mm	260 mm	1201 mm
Width	92 mm	196 mm	1000 mm
Length	92 mm	290 mm	1200 mm
Volume	2 dm3	14.8 dm3	1.2 m3
Net weight	1029 g	6.2 kg	493.9 kg
Gross weight	1075 g	6.7 kg	536.1 kg
Packing material	Plastic Bottle	Carton	-

Choose a dispenser







252040

40 560000

560108

Alternative products





Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570